
3.5

LED Strip

NON WATERPROOF FLEXIBLE LED STRIP 120 LED
3528/M 45W

Property Value

Light Effects :

References:

Model Description GTIN / EAN

UP045EDL912027 Warm White 2700K 5420061235572

UP045EDL912030 Warm White 3000K 5420061235589

UP045EDL912045 Neutral White 4500K 5420061235596

UP045EDL912060 Cool White 6000K 5420061235602

Power max 45W/5m

Voltage 12VDC

LED 3528 

LED/m 120 LED/m

Light Output 720lm/m

CRI 90

Dimensions 5000x8x2.2mm

Cutting section 25mm

IP Level IP20

Double side tape yes

25mm

8mmDetail
1 bin/Reel

bin specified

on each reel

Price*�
84.00�
84.00�
84.00�
84.00

*BRUTO WITHOUT VAT/PIECE


